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DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETRES 

  WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO ENSURE THE ACCURACY OF THESE DATA SHEETS THEY ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AS PART OF THE COMPANY’S PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT PROCESS
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DATE: 

REVISION:                                      
23/01/2020

C

XO5400
XO CONCEALED THERMOSTATIC SHOWER VALVE

144

72 MIN
95 MAX

148

G¾

212

G¾ PARALLEL  G¾ PARALLEL
HOT  COLD

www.divapor.com


